Charities granted charitable status 1 to 28 February 2023

Charity Number

SC052299
SC052300
SC052301
SC052302
SC052303
SC052304
SC052305
SC052306
SC052307
SC052308
SC052309
SC052310
SC052311
SC052312
SC052313
SC052314
SC052315
SC052316
SC052317
SC052318

SC052319

Charity name

Selkirk Silver Band

Clarence and Angella Children's
Foundation

Birdston Regeneration Group SCIO

Be Inspired Grampian

The Inflammatory Breast Cancer Network
UK

Southside Faith Care

PIP-Parents Information Portal

Fife Creative Studios

Abiding Heart Education

Wishaw YMCA

The Holding Space SCIO

Tillicoultry Baptist Church SCIO

Hoy Youth Hub (SCIO)

Community Engage Organisation [SCIO]
Calders Regeneration Trust SCIO

Step By Step Academy

The Scottish Rainforest Education Centre
The Circle Learning Foundation SCIO
Rooted Churches SCIO

The Reanella Trust

Kabaddi Scotland

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form
Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Trust

SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Other

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052299
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052300
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052301
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052302
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052303
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052304
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052305
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052306
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052307
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052308
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052309
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052310
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052311
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052312
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052313
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052314
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052315
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052316
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052317
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052318
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052319

SC052320
SC052321
SC052322
SC052323
SC052324
SC052325
SC052326
SC052327
SC052328
SC052329
SC052330
SC052331
SC052332
SC052333
SC052334
SC052335
SC052336
SC052337
SC052338
SC052339
SC052340
SC052341
SC052342
SC052343
SC052344

SC052345

Embassy of the Word of God - Living
Waters Sanctuary

Menopause Warriors Scotland, SCIO
The Royal Navy and Royal Marines
Children's Fund

Inverness Hospitals Broadcasting Service
(SCIO)

Auchenblae Parks Committee [SCIO]
Friends of Farnell Church

Settled CIO

HEC Aberdeen

Laurencekirk Primary Partnership (SCIO)
Fair Justice System for Scotland Group
SCIO

The Scottish Storytelling Forum SCIO
Right To Play UK Limited

Alva Baptist Church SCIO

Books For Kids SCIO

The National Family Centre Limited
Play for All Banchory

Hawick United Amateur Football Club
Stirling Agricultural Society

North Ayrshire Ice Hockey Club
Gambians and friends in Scotland
Community Association

The Blackford Trust

Balbirnie's Future Foundation
Community Cycling Ardrishaig Ltd

1st Newport & Wormit Rainbows
CARRONSHORE HERITAGE (GROUP)
FORUM

The David House

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Trust

SCIO

Company

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association

Other


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052320
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052321
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052322
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052323
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052324
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052325
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052326
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052327
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052328
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052329
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052330
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052331
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052332
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052333
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052334
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052335
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052336
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052337
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052338
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052339
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052340
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052341
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052342
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052343
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052344
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052345

SC052346
SC052347
SC052348
SC052349
SC052350
SC052351
SC052352
SC052353
SC052354

SC052355

Mearns District Ranger Unit

1st Westerton Rainbow Unit
StreetCare Volunteers

Kelso Community Larder

Dunedin Connollys Gaelic Athletic Club
[SCIO]

Hope 4 Living

Stranraer Drama Club [SCIO]

The Barnton Bunker Preservation Society
SCIO

Lightlands Park Initiative

Mearns Academy Parents and Carers

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Trust


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052346
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052347
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052348
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052349
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052350
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052351
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052352
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052353
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052354
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052355

